



PARTS - LIST

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	N°
2	ASO953427	SCREW M6X70 HEX.SO.CO.HE.10.9 GALV.	6
3	ASO312021	ALUMINIUM MACHINED HOOKING PLATE	1
5	ASO312070	PLATE-QUATTRODISC	1
6	ASO312081	GEAR	4
7	ASO930018	SNAP RING SGA18	4
8	ASK5801936001	NUT M6 LOW SELF-LOCKING DIN985	6
10	ASO945175	LOCKING PLUNGE M16 X 1.5	1
11	ASO957913	SCREW M5X10 TORX CAP HE.TT DIN7500C	16
17	ASO312071	SPACER D8xD16xH48	6
18	ASO932610	KEY 6X6X10	4
19	ASK3199941007	OVERSIZE KIT-PDS	4
20	ASO319934	N.4 SANDING PAD SET D150	1
21	ASO996103	THERMAL TRANSFER LABEL 45X32MM-GREY	1



P/N machine:
ASK3199940997

Page:
1 of 1

Description:
POWERDRIVE CONNECT TOWER+4 DISCS

Edition:
01 - 2022

